PX2 Series
Heavy Duty Pressure
Transducer
DESCRIPTION
Honeywell’s PX2 Series Heavy Duty Pressure Transducer is a
line of highly configurable pressure transducers that use
piezoresistive sensing technology with ASIC (Application
Specific Integrated Circuit) signal conditioning in a stainless

Heavy Duty Pressure Transducer
  Honeywell Sensing and Control 5
Figure 5. Nomenclature and Order Guide
1
For example, PX2AN1XX010BAAAX defines a PX2 Series heavy duty pressure transducer with a Packard Metripak 150
connector type, 1/4-18 NPT port type, 10 bar pressure range, absolute pressure reference, and 5.0 V ratiometric output
(10 %VS to 90 %Vs).
Notes:
1. Not all catalog listing combinations are available; custom products are available. Please contact your Honeywell
provider/representative for assistance.
2. Three-wire cable is required for ratiometric and regulated outputs; two wire cable is required for current output.
3. Three meter and five meter cables are only available with Output Transfer Function CH = Current, 4 mA to 20 mA.
PX2 Series
6 sensing.honeywell.com
Figure 6. All Available Standard Configurations
Connector
Type
Port Type
1/4-18 NPT
1/8-27 NPT 9/16-18 UNF
SAE J1926-3
7/16-20 UNF
SAE J1926-3
1/4 in 45º
Flare Female
Schrader
(7/16-20 SAE
J512)
M12 X 1.5
ISO 6149-3
G1/4 ISO
1179-3
G1/8 ISO
1179-3
Packard
Metripak 150
Micro M12 IEC
61076-2
DIN EN
175301-803C
Deutsch
DTM04-3P
Cable
Harness:
1 Meter
2 Meter
3 Meter
5 Meter
Heavy Duty Pressure Transducer
  Honeywell Sensing and Control 7
Figure 7. Connector Dimensions (For reference only: mm/[in].)
A = Packard Metripak 150
Connector: DELPHI 12078088
Mating Connector: DELPHI 12110192
IP Rating
1
: IP65
B = Micro M12 IEC 61076-2
Connector: IEC 61076-2-101
Mating Connector: 4 POS TYPE D
IP Rating
1
: IP65/IP67
C= DIN EN 175301-803C
Connector: EN 175301-803C
Mating Connector: EN 175301-803C
DIN 43650C 8MM
IP Rating
1